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SACYB Team Photo Times -REVISED

Friday, January 10, 2025:

Clippers
Heat

Bucks

Saturday, January 11, 2025:

6:20 PM:

7:00 PM:

7:40 PM:

Nuggets

Monarch

Mystics

Cavaliers
Referees-Scorekeepers
Storm

Sparks

Mavericks

Spurs

Kings

Lakers

9:20 AM:

10:00 AM:

10:40 AM:

11:20 AM:

12:00 PM:

1:00 PM:

2:00 PM:

3:00 PM:

4:00 PM:

5:00 PM:

Wizards

Trail Blazers

Warriors

Pacers

Suns

Thunder

T-Wolves

Grizzlies

Hawks

Jazz

Bulls

Celtics

Knicks

5:40 PM — “Make Up Photos”



